
Show #906316 (Stacey A Roberson): ArQHA Winter Show (12/2/2023-12/3/2023)

1. OPEN 12181: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

2. OPEN 12191: 11 & O WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Eye Dream Of Jeannie Jackie Thompson Lee Or Jackie Thompson0.00

2 499 Rockin Radical Rolex Ann Baker Jones Glenn W Jones0.00

3. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 452 Heyy Handsome Mark Dunham Angela Cook4.00

2 404 Sst Billy Ray Brian Brady Brian Brady3.00

3 499 Rockin Radical Rolex Ann Baker Jones Glenn W Jones2.00

DQ 428 MVM Oneshotofscotch Cory W Everhart Diamond V Performance0.00

5. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 455 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg4.00

2 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glenn And Kathy Lee3.00

3 486 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa2.00

DQ 413 Lazy Loping Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine0.00

8. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 451 Definately Tuned In Martha Cole Martha Cole8.00

2 455 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg7.00

3 404 Sst Billy Ray Brian Brady Brian Brady6.00

4 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glenn And Kathy Lee5.00

5 471 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready4.00

6 499 Rockin Radical Rolex Ann Baker Jones Glenn W Jones3.00

7 413 Lazy Loping Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine2.00

8 486 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa1.00

9. AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 413 Lazy Loping Mark Dunham Kathy Valentine7.00

2 452 Heyy Handsome Mark Dunham Angela Cook6.00

3 451 Definately Tuned In Martha Cole Martha Cole5.00

4 471 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready4.00

5 499 Rockin Radical Rolex Ann Baker Jones Glenn W Jones3.00

DQ 428 MVM Oneshotofscotch Cory W Everhart Diamond V Performance0.00

DQ 404 Sst Billy Ray Brian Brady Brian Brady0.00

10. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 499 Rockin Radical Rolex Ann Baker Jones Glenn W Jones1.00

13. AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glenn And Kathy Lee2.00

2 499 Rockin Radical Rolex Ann Baker Jones Glenn W Jones1.00

14. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 468 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz Kennedy Beltz9.00

2 417 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker S Lynn Walker8.00

3 420 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser7.00

4 419 Shine Ima Shine Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser6.00

5 435 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis5.00

6 99 KR Sassy Steppin Robert D Johnson Steve And Kathy Headley4.00

7 433 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis3.00

8 401 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert2.00

9 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

15. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 420 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser9.00

2 426 Gotta Nifty Pistol Megan Berry Megan Berry8.00

3 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz7.00

4 417 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker S Lynn Walker6.00

5 419 Shine Ima Shine Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser5.00

6 493 Colonel Ruff Spook Tonia Epperson Tonia Epperson4.00

7 408 Shakin With Walla Brianna Keeling Brianna Keeling3.00

8 409 Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Lee Liedtke Amy Lee Liedtke2.00

9 421 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses1.00

10 410 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker0.00

11 423 Show Me The Gems Jessica Redd Jessica Redd0.00

12 401 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert0.00

16. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 468 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz Kennedy Beltz6.00

2 435 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis5.00

3 433 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis4.00

4 443 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian3.00

5 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss2.00

17. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 464 Magnificent Annie Clinton M Thomas Terry R Morgan9.00

2 416 Awholelotalilbeers Elise Ulmer Kamber Ulmer8.00

3 456 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 5 STAR EQUINE7.00

4 478 Scooter Wilson Nina M Lee Amy Austin6.00

5 498 Joes Reining Cash Laura Walker Buffy J Hainley5.00

6 439 Im Not Dun Rolling Elise Ulmer Jacalyn And Ashtyn Carr Hill4.00

7 475 The Only Rifleman Camille Lee Lyons Camille Lee Lyons3.00

8 460 Blue Eyed Gun Girl Laura Walker Mark C Wilcher2.00

9 474 Chromatik Laura Walker Jeff & Jenny Honey1.00

18. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 468 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz Kennedy Beltz8.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss7.00
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3 490 Hot Chic O Late Cat Leighann Marie Barbour Barbour Quarter Horses LLC6.00

4 431 Good Night To Shyne Colton Thompson Colton Thompson5.00

5 474 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith Jeff & Jenny Honey4.00

6 443 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian3.00

7 485 Color Of Equity Allie Jane Briggs Allie Jane Briggs2.00

DQ 498 Joes Reining Cash Abby Jo Walker Buffy J Hainley0.00

19. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 433 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis9.00

2 435 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis8.00

3 468 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz Kennedy Beltz7.00

4 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss6.00

5 431 Good Night To Shyne Colton Thompson Colton Thompson5.00

6 474 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith Jeff & Jenny Honey4.00

7 485 Color Of Equity Allie Jane Briggs Allie Jane Briggs3.00

8 480 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun2.00

9 490 Hot Chic O Late Cat Leighann Marie Barbour Barbour Quarter Horses LLC1.00

20. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold9.00

2 494 Bartenders Zippy Cody Jo Sanford Cody Jo Sanford8.00

3 410 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker7.00

4 475 The Only Rifleman Camille Lee Lyons Camille Lee Lyons6.00

5 450 Paxsonneedsacocktail Alannah Kendal Harkins Alannah Kendal Harkins5.00

6 400 Carmel Smartini Bailey Cluff Bailey Cluff4.00

7 412 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell3.00

8 444 SCC Dunitslilbadger Cassandra L Montesano Cassandra L Montesano2.00

9 423 Show Me The Gems Jessica Redd Jessica Redd1.00

21. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 409 Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Lee Liedtke Amy Lee Liedtke9.00

2 423 Show Me The Gems Jessica Redd Jessica Redd8.00

3 421 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses7.00

4 419 Shine Ima Shine Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser6.00

5 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz5.00

6 435 Suddenly No Warning Elizabeth Nicole Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis4.00

7 426 Gotta Nifty Pistol Megan Berry Megan Berry3.00

8 408 Shakin With Walla Brianna Keeling Brianna Keeling2.00

9 420 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser1.00

22. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 433 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis9.00

2 421 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer Bar 6 Quarter Horses8.00

3 468 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz Kennedy Beltz7.00

4 456 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 5 STAR EQUINE6.00

5 409 Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Lee Liedtke Amy Lee Liedtke5.00
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6 479 Peptos Lil Shooter Nina M Lee Nina M Lee4.00

7 493 Colonel Ruff Spook Tonia Epperson Tonia Epperson3.00

8 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss2.00

9 415 Clic Clic Boom Elise Ulmer Brad Or Stacy Lange1.00

23. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 433 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis8.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss7.00

3 485 Color Of Equity Allie Jane Briggs Allie Jane Briggs6.00

4 474 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith Jeff & Jenny Honey5.00

5 490 Hot Chic O Late Cat Leighann Marie Barbour Barbour Quarter Horses LLC4.00

6 443 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian3.00

7 498 Joes Reining Cash Abby Jo Walker Buffy J Hainley2.00

DQ 480 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun0.00

24. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 420 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser9.00

2 426 Gotta Nifty Pistol Megan Berry Megan Berry8.00

3 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz7.00

4 412 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell6.00

5 423 Show Me The Gems Jessica Redd Jessica Redd5.00

6 491 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold4.00

7 408 Shakin With Walla Brianna Keeling Brianna Keeling3.00

8 400 Carmel Smartini Bailey Cluff Bailey Cluff2.00

9 410 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker1.00

25. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 88 LC Trinity Glo Robert D Johnson Perry Corder8.00

2 485 Color Of Equity Allie Jane Briggs Allie Jane Briggs7.00

3 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss6.00

4 474 Chromatik Laura Walker Jeff & Jenny Honey5.00

5 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz4.00

6 479 Peptos Lil Shooter Nina M Lee Nina M Lee3.00

7 480 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun2.00

8 444 SCC Dunitslilbadger Cassandra L Montesano Cassandra L Montesano1.00

27. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 490 Hot Chic O Late Cat Leighann Marie Barbour Barbour Quarter Horses LLC0.00

DQ 480 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun0.00

DQ 443 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian0.00

28. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 498 Joes Reining Cash Buffy J Hainley Buffy J Hainley0.00

29. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Shakin With Walla Brianna Keeling Brianna Keeling4.00
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2 416 Awholelotalilbeers Kamber Ulmer Kamber Ulmer3.00

DQ 421 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses0.00

DQ 498 Joes Reining Cash Buffy J Hainley Buffy J Hainley0.00

30. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 421 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses4.00

2 439 Im Not Dun Rolling Elise Ulmer Jacalyn And Ashtyn Carr Hill3.00

3 415 Clic Clic Boom Elise Ulmer Brad Or Stacy Lange2.00

4 490 Hot Chic O Late Cat Leighann Marie Barbour Barbour Quarter Horses LLC1.00

32. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith2.00

2 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

33. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

34. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 486 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa2.00

2 429 Training Day Camille Thompson Camille Thompson1.00

36. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 497 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd Reba M Byrd2.00

2 486 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa1.00

38. OPEN 40181: Small Fry HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

39. OPEN 81081: Small Fry Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

42. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

43. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 429 Training Day Camille Thompson Camille Thompson1.00

44. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

47. OPEN 11412: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

48. OPEN 11413: 11 & O WT Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 A Radical Bonus Eva Jane Jones Andrea D Ridgway0.00

49. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 477 Lope Into Your Heart Emmaline Grace Garrett Emmaline Grace Garrett4.00

2 451 Definately Tuned In Hannah Jo Jackson Martha Cole3.00

3 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith2.00

4 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

50. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 488 Iron I Wunderful Sarah Bednar Sarah Bednar6.00

2 486 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa5.00

3 428 MVM Oneshotofscotch Vonda A Halford Diamond V Performance4.00

4 454 Truly That Simple Teryl Marie Spencer Teryl Marie Spencer3.00

5 484 HP RU Machine Made Terrie Sossamon Bryce Sossamon2.00

51. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith3.00

2 477 Lope Into Your Heart Emmaline Grace Garrett Emmaline Grace Garrett2.00

3 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

52. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 401 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert4.00

2 486 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa3.00

3 454 Truly That Simple Teryl Marie Spencer Teryl Marie Spencer2.00

DQ 427 Dreams R Made Ofthis Candy Workman Candy Workman0.00

53. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 425 Shes Worth The Ride Stacy H Abbott Stacy H Abbott3.00

2 488 Iron I Wunderful Sarah Bednar Sarah Bednar2.00

3 497 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd Reba M Byrd1.00

58. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss3.00

2 490 Hot Chic O Late Cat Leighann Marie Barbour Barbour Quarter Horses LLC2.00

3 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

61. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 453 Cantstopmyintentions Susan E Anderson Susan E Anderson2.00

2 458 Gloree Sheryl Holcomb Sheryl Holcomb1.00

63. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Eye Dream Of Jeannie Jackie Thompson Lee Or Jackie Thompson1.00

65. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Dreams R Made Ofthis Candy Workman Candy Workman6.00

2 455 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg5.00

3 442 My Final Affair Jenny Carlton Jenny Carlton4.00

4 488 Iron I Wunderful Sarah Bednar Sarah Bednar3.00
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5 454 Truly That Simple Teryl Marie Spencer Teryl Marie Spencer2.00

6 401 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert1.00

68. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 463 CB Miss Money Penny Mike McMillian Brad P Nelson3.00

2 453 Cantstopmyintentions Amanda Mcmillian Susan E Anderson2.00

3 458 Gloree Sheryl Holcomb Sheryl Holcomb1.00

72. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 427 Dreams R Made Ofthis Cory W Everhart Candy Workman5.00

2 455 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg4.00

3 442 My Final Affair Jenny Carlton Jenny Carlton3.00

4 488 Iron I Wunderful Sarah Bednar Sarah Bednar2.00

5 490 Hot Chic O Late Cat Leighann Marie Barbour Barbour Quarter Horses LLC1.00

79. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 414 KM Nothin Better Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin4.00

2 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith3.00

3 492 Dancn N The Moonlite Madalyn G Wiggins Madalyn G Wiggins2.00

4 481 B Good Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun1.00

85. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 457 Gotta Ante Up Martha K Hoff Martha K Hoff1.00

86. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 414 KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin9.00

2 413 Lazy Loping Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine8.00

3 428 MVM Oneshotofscotch Vonda A Halford Diamond V Performance7.00

4 497 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd Reba M Byrd6.00

5 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz5.00

6 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glenn And Kathy Lee4.00

7 417 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker S Lynn Walker3.00

8 484 HP RU Machine Made Terrie Sossamon Bryce Sossamon2.00

92. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 457 Gotta Ante Up Mike McMillian Martha K Hoff1.00

93. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 414 KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin9.00

2 413 Lazy Loping Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine8.00

3 462 Sniperssmokinpistol Brooke Dixon DG Ranch LLC7.00

4 428 MVM Oneshotofscotch Vonda A Halford Diamond V Performance6.00

5 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glenn And Kathy Lee5.00

6 497 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd Reba M Byrd4.00

7 481 B Good Paul Blasingame Jr Amelia Faith Haun3.00

8 452 Heyy Handsome Mark Dunham Angela Cook2.00
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110. OPEN 31005: Leadline (10 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 Taksforevrwhenurlazy Audrey Harris Halle & Bethany Rains Harris0.00

111. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 492 Dancn N The Moonlite Madalyn G Wiggins Madalyn G Wiggins1.00

112. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 Taksforevrwhenurlazy Bethany Regan Rains Halle & Bethany Rains Harris6.00

2 481 B Good Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun5.00

3 492 Dancn N The Moonlite Madalyn G Wiggins Madalyn G Wiggins4.00

4 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley3.00

5 495 HP Surely My Krymsun Huntley Fischer Huntley Fischer2.00

6 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

113. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 Taksforevrwhenurlazy Bethany Regan Rains Halle & Bethany Rains Harris3.00

2 481 B Good Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun2.00

3 492 Dancn N The Moonlite Madalyn G Wiggins Madalyn G Wiggins1.00

116. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 307 Radical Hot Version Julie Crossland Julie Crossland5.00

2 404 Sst Billy Ray Brian Brady Brian Brady4.00

3 471 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready3.00

4 413 Lazy Loping Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine2.00

DQ 414 KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin0.00

119. OPEN 30181: Small Fry Walk Trot Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

120. OPEN 86181: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

121. OPEN 30191: 11 & O Walk Trot Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Eye Dream Of Jeannie Jackie Thompson Lee Or Jackie Thompson0.00

2 315 Taksforevrwhenurlazy Bethany Regan Rains Halle & Bethany Rains Harris0.00

3 449 Speak Softlee Connie Nanney Connie Nanney0.00

4 481 B Good Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun0.00

5 310 A Radical Bonus Eva Jane Jones Andrea D Ridgway0.00

6 492 Dancn N The Moonlite Madalyn G Wiggins Madalyn G Wiggins0.00

7 313 Good And Special Pamela H Allen Pamela H Allen0.00

122. OPEN 86191: 11 & O WT Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 A Radical Bonus Eva Jane Jones Andrea D Ridgway0.00

2 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith0.00

123. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 481 B Good Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun4.00

2 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith3.00

3 492 Dancn N The Moonlite Madalyn G Wiggins Madalyn G Wiggins2.00

4 495 HP Surely My Krymsun Huntley Fischer Huntley Fischer1.00

124. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 413 Lazy Loping Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine5.00

2 472 Crystal Spider Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond4.00

3 471 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready3.00

4 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glenn And Kathy Lee2.00

5 454 Truly That Simple Teryl Marie Spencer Teryl Marie Spencer1.00

125. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 481 B Good Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun2.00

2 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

126. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold5.00

2 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glenn And Kathy Lee4.00

3 471 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready3.00

4 414 KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin2.00

DQ 413 Lazy Loping Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine0.00

131. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 302 Lightnings Lookatme Ronald D Day Julie Day9.00

2 496 R Tuff Dura Max Rachel Moore Lowery Terry And Julia Moore8.00

3 309 MRP Stimulus Package Reita Reijan Price Mike & Reijan Price Price7.00

4 305 Pacnhowietothebar Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius6.00

5 421 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses5.00

6 301 Lightning Thunder J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan4.00

7 303 Rosies Rollin Lanie Cornelius Lynn &/or Melanie Cornelius3.00

8 469 Cash My Firewater Bobbi Ward Mark Or Bobbi Ward2.00

9 404 Sst Billy Ray Brian Brady Brian Brady1.00

132. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 302 Lightnings Lookatme Ronald D Day Julie Day9.00

2 496 R Tuff Dura Max Rachel Moore Lowery Terry And Julia Moore8.00

3 309 MRP Stimulus Package Reita Reijan Price Mike & Reijan Price Price7.00

4 416 Awholelotalilbeers Elise Ulmer Kamber Ulmer6.00

5 305 Pacnhowietothebar Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius5.00

6 301 Lightning Thunder J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan4.00

7 303 Rosies Rollin Lanie Cornelius Lynn &/or Melanie Cornelius3.00

8 469 Cash My Firewater Bobbi Ward Mark Or Bobbi Ward2.00

9 404 Sst Billy Ray Brian Brady Brian Brady1.00

136. AQHA 230000: Amt Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 5



Show #906316 (Mark Russell): ArQHA Winter Show (12/2/2023-12/3/2023)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Rosies Rollin Lanie Cornelius Lynn &/or Melanie Cornelius5.00

2 301 Lightning Thunder J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan4.00

3 309 MRP Stimulus Package Reita Reijan Price Mike & Reijan Price Price3.00

4 302 Lightnings Lookatme Ronald D Day Julie Day2.00

5 496 R Tuff Dura Max Rachel Moore Lowery Terry And Julia Moore1.00

137. AQHA 130000: Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Rosies Rollin Lanie Cornelius Lynn &/or Melanie Cornelius5.00

2 301 Lightning Thunder J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan4.00

3 309 MRP Stimulus Package Reita Reijan Price Mike & Reijan Price Price3.00

4 302 Lightnings Lookatme Ronald D Day Julie Day2.00

5 496 R Tuff Dura Max Rachel Moore Lowery Terry And Julia Moore1.00

141. AQHA 232000: Amt Stake Race Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 305 Pacnhowietothebar Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius5.00

2 302 Lightnings Lookatme Ronald D Day Julie Day4.00

3 496 R Tuff Dura Max Rachel Moore Lowery Terry And Julia Moore3.00

4 334 Jackpot Hancock Reita Reijan Price Michael Patrick Price2.00

5 469 Cash My Firewater Bobbi Ward Mark Or Bobbi Ward1.00
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1. OPEN 12181: Small Fry Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

2. OPEN 12191: 11 & O WT Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Eye Dream Of Jeannie Jackie Thompson Lee Or Jackie Thompson0.00

2 499 Rockin Radical Rolex Ann Baker Jones Glenn W Jones0.00

3. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 452 Heyy Handsome Mark Dunham Angela Cook4.00

2 404 Sst Billy Ray Brian Brady Brian Brady3.00

3 499 Rockin Radical Rolex Ann Baker Jones Glenn W Jones2.00

DQ 428 MVM Oneshotofscotch Cory W Everhart Diamond V Performance0.00

5. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 455 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg4.00

2 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glenn And Kathy Lee3.00

3 486 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa2.00

DQ 413 Lazy Loping Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine0.00

8. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 455 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg8.00

2 404 Sst Billy Ray Brian Brady Brian Brady7.00

3 451 Definately Tuned In Martha Cole Martha Cole6.00

4 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glenn And Kathy Lee5.00

5 471 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready4.00

6 499 Rockin Radical Rolex Ann Baker Jones Glenn W Jones3.00

7 413 Lazy Loping Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine2.00

8 486 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa1.00

9. AQHA 138000: Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 413 Lazy Loping Mark Dunham Kathy Valentine7.00

2 471 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready6.00

3 451 Definately Tuned In Martha Cole Martha Cole5.00

4 452 Heyy Handsome Mark Dunham Angela Cook4.00

5 499 Rockin Radical Rolex Ann Baker Jones Glenn W Jones3.00

DQ 428 MVM Oneshotofscotch Cory W Everhart Diamond V Performance0.00

DQ 404 Sst Billy Ray Brian Brady Brian Brady0.00

10. AQHA 136004: L1 Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 499 Rockin Radical Rolex Ann Baker Jones Glenn W Jones1.00

13. AQHA 136000: Western Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glenn And Kathy Lee2.00

2 499 Rockin Radical Rolex Ann Baker Jones Glenn W Jones1.00

14. AQHA 110909: Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10
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Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 417 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker S Lynn Walker9.00

2 468 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz Kennedy Beltz8.00

3 420 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser7.00

4 419 Shine Ima Shine Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser6.00

5 99 KR Sassy Steppin Robert D Johnson Steve And Kathy Headley5.00

6 435 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis4.00

7 433 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis3.00

8 401 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert2.00

9 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

15. AQHA 210909: Amt Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 420 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser9.00

2 426 Gotta Nifty Pistol Megan Berry Megan Berry8.00

3 417 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker S Lynn Walker7.00

4 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz6.00

5 408 Shakin With Walla Brianna Keeling Brianna Keeling5.00

6 409 Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Lee Liedtke Amy Lee Liedtke4.00

7 419 Shine Ima Shine Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser3.00

8 493 Colonel Ruff Spook Tonia Epperson Tonia Epperson2.00

9 421 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses1.00

16. AQHA 410909: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 468 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz Kennedy Beltz6.00

2 435 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis5.00

3 433 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis4.00

4 443 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian3.00

5 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss2.00

OP1 6 431 Good Night To Shyne Colton Thompson Colton Thompson1.00

17. AQHA 143004: L1 Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 456 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 5 STAR EQUINE9.00

2 416 Awholelotalilbeers Elise Ulmer Kamber Ulmer8.00

3 464 Magnificent Annie Clinton M Thomas Terry R Morgan7.00

4 498 Joes Reining Cash Laura Walker Buffy J Hainley6.00

5 478 Scooter Wilson Nina M Lee Amy Austin5.00

6 460 Blue Eyed Gun Girl Laura Walker Mark C Wilcher4.00

7 475 The Only Rifleman Camille Lee Lyons Camille Lee Lyons3.00

8 439 Im Not Dun Rolling Elise Ulmer Jacalyn And Ashtyn Carr Hill2.00

9 474 Chromatik Laura Walker Jeff & Jenny Honey1.00

18. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 468 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz Kennedy Beltz8.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss7.00

3 431 Good Night To Shyne Colton Thompson Colton Thompson6.00

4 490 Hot Chic O Late Cat Leighann Marie Barbour Barbour Quarter Horses LLC5.00
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5 474 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith Jeff & Jenny Honey4.00

6 443 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian3.00

7 485 Color Of Equity Allie Jane Briggs Allie Jane Briggs2.00

DQ 498 Joes Reining Cash Abby Jo Walker Buffy J Hainley0.00

19. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 468 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz Kennedy Beltz9.00

2 433 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis8.00

3 435 Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Elizabeth Nicole Lewis7.00

4 431 Good Night To Shyne Colton Thompson Colton Thompson6.00

5 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss5.00

6 474 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith Jeff & Jenny Honey4.00

7 490 Hot Chic O Late Cat Leighann Marie Barbour Barbour Quarter Horses LLC3.00

8 480 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun2.00

9 485 Color Of Equity Allie Jane Briggs Allie Jane Briggs1.00

20. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold9.00

2 494 Bartenders Zippy Cody Jo Sanford Cody Jo Sanford8.00

3 450 Paxsonneedsacocktail Alannah Kendal Harkins Alannah Kendal Harkins7.00

4 410 Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker Alicia Parker6.00

5 412 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell5.00

6 423 Show Me The Gems Jessica Redd Jessica Redd4.00

7 400 Carmel Smartini Bailey Cluff Bailey Cluff3.00

8 475 The Only Rifleman Camille Lee Lyons Camille Lee Lyons2.00

9 444 SCC Dunitslilbadger Cassandra L Montesano Cassandra L Montesano1.00

21. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 409 Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Lee Liedtke Amy Lee Liedtke9.00

2 421 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses8.00

3 423 Show Me The Gems Jessica Redd Jessica Redd7.00

4 420 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser6.00

5 419 Shine Ima Shine Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser5.00

6 491 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold4.00

7 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz3.00

8 408 Shakin With Walla Brianna Keeling Brianna Keeling2.00

9 426 Gotta Nifty Pistol Megan Berry Megan Berry1.00

22. AQHA 143000: Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 409 Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Lee Liedtke Amy Lee Liedtke9.00

2 421 Royal Peppinic Whiz Elise Ulmer Bar 6 Quarter Horses8.00

3 433 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis7.00

4 468 PS Remington Kennedy Beltz Kennedy Beltz6.00

5 456 Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey 5 STAR EQUINE5.00

6 493 Colonel Ruff Spook Tonia Epperson Tonia Epperson4.00

7 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss3.00
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8 479 Peptos Lil Shooter Nina M Lee Nina M Lee2.00

9 415 Clic Clic Boom Elise Ulmer Brad Or Stacy Lange1.00

23. AQHA 417009: Youth Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss8.00

2 433 Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis Abigail Elizabeth Lewis7.00

3 490 Hot Chic O Late Cat Leighann Marie Barbour Barbour Quarter Horses LLC6.00

4 443 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian5.00

5 474 Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith Jeff & Jenny Honey4.00

6 485 Color Of Equity Allie Jane Briggs Allie Jane Briggs3.00

7 498 Joes Reining Cash Abby Jo Walker Buffy J Hainley2.00

8 480 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun1.00

24. AQHA 217009: Amt Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 426 Gotta Nifty Pistol Megan Berry Megan Berry9.00

2 491 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold8.00

3 420 Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser Debbie R Zinser7.00

4 408 Shakin With Walla Brianna Keeling Brianna Keeling6.00

5 412 Cromed Out Affair Karen G Stell Karen G Stell5.00

6 423 Show Me The Gems Jessica Redd Jessica Redd4.00

7 400 Carmel Smartini Bailey Cluff Bailey Cluff3.00

8 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz2.00

9 416 Awholelotalilbeers Kamber Ulmer Kamber Ulmer1.00

25. AQHA 117009: Working Western Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 88 LC Trinity Glo Robert D Johnson Perry Corder8.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss7.00

3 474 Chromatik Laura Walker Jeff & Jenny Honey6.00

4 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz5.00

5 479 Peptos Lil Shooter Nina M Lee Nina M Lee4.00

6 480 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun3.00

7 444 SCC Dunitslilbadger Cassandra L Montesano Cassandra L Montesano2.00

8 485 Color Of Equity Allie Jane Briggs Allie Jane Briggs1.00

27. AQHA 434000: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 490 Hot Chic O Late Cat Leighann Marie Barbour Barbour Quarter Horses LLC0.00

DQ 480 Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun0.00

DQ 443 Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica L Lippian0.00

28. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

DQ 498 Joes Reining Cash Buffy J Hainley Buffy J Hainley0.00

29. AQHA 234000: Amt Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 408 Shakin With Walla Brianna Keeling Brianna Keeling4.00

2 416 Awholelotalilbeers Kamber Ulmer Kamber Ulmer3.00

DQ 421 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses0.00
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DQ 498 Joes Reining Cash Buffy J Hainley Buffy J Hainley0.00

30. AQHA 134000: Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 421 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses4.00

2 439 Im Not Dun Rolling Elise Ulmer Jacalyn And Ashtyn Carr Hill3.00

3 415 Clic Clic Boom Elise Ulmer Brad Or Stacy Lange2.00

4 490 Hot Chic O Late Cat Leighann Marie Barbour Barbour Quarter Horses LLC1.00

32. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith2.00

2 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley1.00

33. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

34. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 486 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa2.00

2 429 Training Day Camille Thompson Camille Thompson1.00

36. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 497 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd Reba M Byrd2.00

2 486 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa1.00

38. OPEN 40181: Small Fry HUS Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

39. OPEN 81081: Small Fry Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

42. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

43. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 429 Training Day Camille Thompson Camille Thompson1.00

44. AQHA 452000: Youth Hunt Seat Equitation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

47. OPEN 11412: Small Fry Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

48. OPEN 11413: 11 & O WT Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 A Radical Bonus Eva Jane Jones Andrea D Ridgway0.00

49. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 477 Lope Into Your Heart Emmaline Grace Garrett Emmaline Grace Garrett4.00
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2 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith3.00

3 451 Definately Tuned In Hannah Jo Jackson Martha Cole2.00

4 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

50. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 488 Iron I Wunderful Sarah Bednar Sarah Bednar6.00

2 428 MVM Oneshotofscotch Vonda A Halford Diamond V Performance5.00

3 486 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa4.00

4 454 Truly That Simple Teryl Marie Spencer Teryl Marie Spencer3.00

5 484 HP RU Machine Made Terrie Sossamon Bryce Sossamon2.00

OP1 6 427 Dreams R Made Ofthis Candy Workman Candy Workman1.00

51. AQHA 412000: Youth Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith3.00

2 477 Lope Into Your Heart Emmaline Grace Garrett Emmaline Grace Garrett2.00

3 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss1.00

52. AQHA 212800: Amt Select Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 401 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert4.00

2 454 Truly That Simple Teryl Marie Spencer Teryl Marie Spencer3.00

3 486 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa2.00

DQ 427 Dreams R Made Ofthis Candy Workman Candy Workman0.00

53. AQHA 212000: Amt Showmanship at Halter Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 425 Shes Worth The Ride Stacy H Abbott Stacy H Abbott3.00

2 497 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd Reba M Byrd2.00

3 488 Iron I Wunderful Sarah Bednar Sarah Bednar1.00

58. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley3.00

2 440 Skilahs Lucero Drift Harley Jo Jones Stacy Chambliss2.00

3 490 Hot Chic O Late Cat Leighann Marie Barbour Barbour Quarter Horses LLC1.00

61. AQHA 205400: Amt Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 458 Gloree Sheryl Holcomb Sheryl Holcomb2.00

2 453 Cantstopmyintentions Susan E Anderson Susan E Anderson1.00

63. AQHA 205600: Amt Three Yr Old Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Eye Dream Of Jeannie Jackie Thompson Lee Or Jackie Thompson1.00

65. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 455 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg6.00

2 427 Dreams R Made Ofthis Candy Workman Candy Workman5.00

3 442 My Final Affair Jenny Carlton Jenny Carlton4.00

4 454 Truly That Simple Teryl Marie Spencer Teryl Marie Spencer3.00

5 488 Iron I Wunderful Sarah Bednar Sarah Bednar2.00
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6 401 Taris Pepto Chic Terri Culbert Terri Culbert1.00

68. AQHA 105400: Yearling Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 463 CB Miss Money Penny Mike McMillian Brad P Nelson3.00

2 458 Gloree Sheryl Holcomb Sheryl Holcomb2.00

3 453 Cantstopmyintentions Amanda Mcmillian Susan E Anderson1.00

72. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 455 Zippos Ginger Zee Jarrett Bamburg Jarrett Bamburg5.00

2 427 Dreams R Made Ofthis Cory W Everhart Candy Workman4.00

3 442 My Final Affair Jenny Carlton Jenny Carlton3.00

4 488 Iron I Wunderful Sarah Bednar Sarah Bednar2.00

5 490 Hot Chic O Late Cat Leighann Marie Barbour Barbour Quarter Horses LLC1.00

79. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 414 KM Nothin Better Spencer Hardin Spencer Hardin4.00

2 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith3.00

3 492 Dancn N The Moonlite Madalyn G Wiggins Madalyn G Wiggins2.00

4 481 B Good Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun1.00

85. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 457 Gotta Ante Up Martha K Hoff Martha K Hoff1.00

86. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 414 KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin9.00

2 413 Lazy Loping Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine8.00

3 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glenn And Kathy Lee7.00

4 476 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz Patricia Stieglitz6.00

5 417 Gunner Got Out S Lynn Walker S Lynn Walker5.00

6 428 MVM Oneshotofscotch Vonda A Halford Diamond V Performance4.00

7 486 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa3.00

8 497 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd Reba M Byrd2.00

9 484 HP RU Machine Made Terrie Sossamon Bryce Sossamon1.00

92. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 457 Gotta Ante Up Mike McMillian Martha K Hoff1.00

93. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 414 KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin9.00

2 413 Lazy Loping Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine8.00

3 481 B Good Paul Blasingame Jr Amelia Faith Haun7.00

4 452 Heyy Handsome Mark Dunham Angela Cook6.00

5 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glenn And Kathy Lee5.00

6 417 Gunner Got Out Mike McMillian S Lynn Walker4.00

7 462 Sniperssmokinpistol Brooke Dixon DG Ranch LLC3.00

8 486 Huntin For Max Kimberly Lynn Landa Kimberly Lynn Landa2.00
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9 497 Mr Wunderful Reba M Byrd Reba M Byrd1.00

110. OPEN 31005: Leadline (10 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 Taksforevrwhenurlazy Audrey Harris Halle & Bethany Rains Harris0.00

111. AQHA 142004: L1 Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 492 Dancn N The Moonlite Madalyn G Wiggins Madalyn G Wiggins1.00

112. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 Taksforevrwhenurlazy Bethany Regan Rains Halle & Bethany Rains Harris6.00

2 492 Dancn N The Moonlite Madalyn G Wiggins Madalyn G Wiggins5.00

3 481 B Good Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun4.00

4 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley3.00

5 495 HP Surely My Krymsun Huntley Fischer Huntley Fischer2.00

6 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

113. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 315 Taksforevrwhenurlazy Bethany Regan Rains Halle & Bethany Rains Harris3.00

2 481 B Good Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun2.00

3 492 Dancn N The Moonlite Madalyn G Wiggins Madalyn G Wiggins1.00

116. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Sst Billy Ray Brian Brady Brian Brady5.00

2 307 Radical Hot Version Julie Crossland Julie Crossland4.00

3 471 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready3.00

4 413 Lazy Loping Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine2.00

DQ 414 KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin0.00

119. OPEN 30181: Small Fry Walk Trot Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

120. OPEN 86181: Small Fry Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 436 A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley Brittany Moseley0.00

121. OPEN 30191: 11 & O Walk Trot Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Eye Dream Of Jeannie Jackie Thompson Lee Or Jackie Thompson0.00

2 449 Speak Softlee Connie Nanney Connie Nanney0.00

3 492 Dancn N The Moonlite Madalyn G Wiggins Madalyn G Wiggins0.00

4 315 Taksforevrwhenurlazy Bethany Regan Rains Halle & Bethany Rains Harris0.00

5 481 B Good Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun0.00

6 313 Good And Special Pamela H Allen Pamela H Allen0.00

7 310 A Radical Bonus Eva Jane Jones Andrea D Ridgway0.00

122. OPEN 86191: 11 & O WT Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 310 A Radical Bonus Eva Jane Jones Andrea D Ridgway0.00

2 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith0.00



Show #906318 (Terry L Cross): ArQHA Winter Show (12/2/2023-12/3/2023)

123. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 481 B Good Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun4.00

2 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith3.00

3 492 Dancn N The Moonlite Madalyn G Wiggins Madalyn G Wiggins2.00

4 495 HP Surely My Krymsun Huntley Fischer Huntley Fischer1.00

124. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 413 Lazy Loping Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine5.00

2 471 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready4.00

3 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glenn And Kathy Lee3.00

4 472 Crystal Spider Amy M Richmond Amy M Richmond2.00

5 454 Truly That Simple Teryl Marie Spencer Teryl Marie Spencer1.00

125. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 481 B Good Amelia Faith Haun Amelia Faith Haun2.00

2 434 Your Lasting Image Brooklyn Drue Smith Brooklyn Drue Smith1.00

126. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 491 Suddenlyoutoftheblue Deborah B Arnold Deborah B Arnold5.00

2 717 Terrific Lee Hot Kathy Lee Glenn And Kathy Lee4.00

3 471 MWS Flashn My Jacks Amanda M Ready Amanda M Ready3.00

4 414 KM Nothin Better Kay C Hardin Spencer Hardin2.00

DQ 413 Lazy Loping Kathy Valentine Kathy Valentine0.00

131. AQHA 228000: Amt Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 302 Lightnings Lookatme Ronald D Day Julie Day9.00

2 496 R Tuff Dura Max Rachel Moore Lowery Terry And Julia Moore8.00

3 309 MRP Stimulus Package Reita Reijan Price Mike & Reijan Price Price7.00

4 305 Pacnhowietothebar Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius6.00

5 421 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton Bar 6 Quarter Horses5.00

6 301 Lightning Thunder J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan4.00

7 303 Rosies Rollin Lanie Cornelius Lynn &/or Melanie Cornelius3.00

8 469 Cash My Firewater Bobbi Ward Mark Or Bobbi Ward2.00

9 404 Sst Billy Ray Brian Brady Brian Brady1.00

132. AQHA 128000: Barrel Racing Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 302 Lightnings Lookatme Ronald D Day Julie Day9.00

2 496 R Tuff Dura Max Rachel Moore Lowery Terry And Julia Moore8.00

3 309 MRP Stimulus Package Reita Reijan Price Mike & Reijan Price Price7.00

4 416 Awholelotalilbeers Elise Ulmer Kamber Ulmer6.00

5 305 Pacnhowietothebar Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius5.00

6 301 Lightning Thunder J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan4.00

7 303 Rosies Rollin Lanie Cornelius Lynn &/or Melanie Cornelius3.00

8 469 Cash My Firewater Bobbi Ward Mark Or Bobbi Ward2.00

9 404 Sst Billy Ray Brian Brady Brian Brady1.00



Show #906318 (Mark Russell): ArQHA Winter Show (12/2/2023-12/3/2023)

136. AQHA 230000: Amt Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Rosies Rollin Lanie Cornelius Lynn &/or Melanie Cornelius5.00

2 301 Lightning Thunder J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan4.00

3 309 MRP Stimulus Package Reita Reijan Price Mike & Reijan Price Price3.00

4 302 Lightnings Lookatme Ronald D Day Julie Day2.00

5 496 R Tuff Dura Max Rachel Moore Lowery Terry And Julia Moore1.00

137. AQHA 130000: Pole Bending Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 303 Rosies Rollin Lanie Cornelius Lynn &/or Melanie Cornelius5.00

2 301 Lightning Thunder J Dirk Carnahan J Dirk Carnahan4.00

3 309 MRP Stimulus Package Reita Reijan Price Mike & Reijan Price Price3.00

4 302 Lightnings Lookatme Ronald D Day Julie Day2.00

5 496 R Tuff Dura Max Rachel Moore Lowery Terry And Julia Moore1.00

141. AQHA 232000: Amt Stake Race Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 305 Pacnhowietothebar Lanie Cornelius Lynn Cornelius5.00

2 302 Lightnings Lookatme Ronald D Day Julie Day4.00

3 496 R Tuff Dura Max Rachel Moore Lowery Terry And Julia Moore3.00

4 334 Jackpot Hancock Reita Reijan Price Michael Patrick Price2.00

5 469 Cash My Firewater Bobbi Ward Mark Or Bobbi Ward1.00


